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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
3
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
16
20
21
22
23

WANG Dan
SHI Ziwei
ZHANG Yiting
ZHANG Tingting
YANG Jialu
LIN Yanqun
MU Qingcong
TIAN Xiuxiu
LYU Qingwen
YANG Yurou
JIANG Weishan
LU Chang
HAO Zerong
SUO Shanshan
WANG Xinran
ZHOU Xueting

Left Wing
Center Back
Center Back
Right Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Pivot
Center Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Right Wing

18
19
20
19
19
20
19
20
18
19
19
18
18
19
17
20

 18.9

167
180
176
181
179
177
182
174
169
186
170
181
183
178
182
178

177.7

65
75
75
69
67
66
82
67
64
80
65
75
81
67
76
70

 71.5

15

13

5

20
5
20

10
12

8
 12.0

20

20

16

23
15

12
12

10
 16.0

A

B

C

D

E

WANG Mingxing

YU Tao

WANG Zhifeng

HUAN Wei

DENG Li

HEAD COACH

COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

TEAM LEADER

20/08/1997
25/09/1996
05/04/1996
03/09/1996
01/03/1997
16/05/1996
26/05/1997
13/01/1996
22/05/1998
16/07/1996
22/01/1997
06/04/1998
22/04/1998
27/01/1997
04/07/1999
04/01/1996

Birth Date Club

Jiangsu hanbdall Club
Beijing hanbdall Club
Jiangsu hanbdall Club
Anhui hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Xinjiang hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Shandong hanbdall Club
Army Junior Women's hanbdall Club
Xinjiang hanbdall Club
Anhui hanbdall Club
Anhui hanbdall Club

Replaced Player
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